
 

SC / ST / OBC / MINORITY CELL  

 

The SC/ST/OBC/MINORITY CELL was established in the year 

2014 with the purpose of empowering the students of these 

communities and bringing advantage to the students from related 

schemes. 

➔ COMMITTEE CONSTITUTION 

Sr. 

No. 

Name of Committee Member  Designation Contact Number 

1 

2 

3 

4    

5   

Dr. M.Subhas 

Dr. N. R. Baig 

Dr. M. R. Jambhulkar 

Dr. J. L. Paighan 

Mr. P.V. Patilpaik 

Chairperson 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

9860251366 

9923753129 

8275713661 

9527154609 

8087880385 

 

➔ DUTIES 

 

1) To enhance equal opportunities for students of these SC 

/ST/Minority/OBC communities.  

2) To conduct activities for the betterment of students from SC 

/ST/Minority/OBC community.  

3) To create awareness of the schemes for the welfare of SC 

/ST/Minority/OBC community.  

4) To maintain data base of Staff and Students belonging to SC 

/ST/Minority/OBC community.  

5) To maintain the records of the activities conducted and submit 

the same to the IQAC Committee.  
 


