SC / ST / OBC / MINORITY CELL

The SC/ST/OBC/MINORITY CELL was established in the year 2014 with the purpose of empowering the students of these communities and bringing advantage to the students from related schemes.

→ COMMITTEE CONSTITUTION

Sr.	Name of Committee Member	Designation	Contact Number
No.			
1	Dr. M.Subhas	Chairperson	9860251366
2	Dr. N. R. Baig	Member	9923753129
3	Dr. M. R. Jambhulkar	Member	8275713661
4	Dr. J. L. Paighan	Member	9527154609
5	Mr. P.V. Patilpaik	Member	8087880385

→ DUTIES

- 1) To enhance equal opportunities for students of these SC /ST/Minority/OBC communities.
- 2) To conduct activities for the betterment of students from SC /ST/Minority/OBC community.
- 3) To create awareness of the schemes for the welfare of SC /ST/Minority/OBC community.
- 4) To maintain data base of Staff and Students belonging to SC /ST/Minority/OBC community.
- 5) To maintain the records of the activities conducted and submit the same to the IQAC Committee.